
/ 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

-17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

27 

11141 

REG.NO, NAME OF CANDIDATE 

11169 
11195 

10506 
10513 

DAVPUBLIC SCHOOL,MUNGER 
SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024 

MD SULTAN 

RIDHAAN ROY 
NIDHI YADAV 

HARSHJEET 
MD ADNAN 

10518 ARHAM RAHMAN 
10538 NAMAN RAJ 
10559AARAV RAJ 

10562 SATYAM KUMAR 

10637 

10578 AMAYRA CHAURASIA 
10584 |ADVIK RAJ 
10593 AARAV RAJ 
10597 SHREYASH MAHI 
10608 AARUSHI KUMARI 
10628 MOHAMMAD SHADAB 

TASHVI KUMARI 
10642 MANYA MAYURI 

10654 NIRNAY RAJ 

-10661-KHAYATI MANDAL 
11196 AYANSH RAJ 
11198 ANVI KUMARI 

10594 AASHISH KUMAR 

NOTE: -

CLASS-I (ONE) 
FATHER'S NAME 

Documents required: -

MD SAMIR 

|VISHAL KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

MD TANWEER ALAM 

MD JAMSHER ALAM 

SONU KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR 
SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAJESH KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR 
KUNAL KUMAR 

|DEEPAK KUMAR 
AJIT KR YADAV 

MD ABDULLAH 
RAMAN KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

ROHIT KR MANDAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAGHUVEER PD. YADAV 

UPENDRA KUMAR 

Date of admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 
Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm 

Fees to be paid in Card: Rs. 20780/- for std. ONE 

1. Birth Certificate in Form 5 

REMARKS 

QUALIFIED 

4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

U/C 
U/C 

2. Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the 
time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to be submitted 
before joining the class in April. (For Std. Il to V) 
3. One passport size recent photograph with parents. 

5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student. 

Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

