

## D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUNGER

SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024

## CLASS-I (ONE)

S.NQ.	REG.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	REMARKS
1	11141	MD SULTAN	MD SAMIR	QUALIFIED
2	11169	RIDHAAN ROY	VISHAL KUMAR	QUALIFIED
3	11195	NIDHI YADAV	SUSHIL KUMAR	QUALIFIED
4	10506	HARSHJEET	JITENDRA KUMAR	QUALIFIED
5	10513	MD ADNAN	MD TANWEER ALAM	QUALIFIED
6	10518	ARHAM RAHMAN	MD JAMSHER ALAM	QUALIFIED
7	10538	NAMAN RAJ	SONU KUMAR	QUALIFIED
8	10559	AARAV RAJ	MUKESH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
9	10562	SATYAM KUMAR	SANJEEV KUMAR	QUALIFIED
10	10578	AMAYRA CHAURASIA	RAJESH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
11	10584	ADVIK RAJ	AVINASH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
12	10593	AARAV RAJ	KUNAL KUMAR	QUALIFIED
13	10597	SHREYASH MAHI	DEEPAK KUMAR	QUALIFIED
14	10608	AARUSHI KUMARI	AJIT KR YADAV	QUALIFIED
15	10628	MOHAMMAD SHADAB	MD ABDULLAH	QUALIFIED
16	10637	TASHVI KUMARI	RAMAN KUMAR	QUALIFIED
17	10642 -	MANYA MAYURI	NITISH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
18	10654	NIRNAY RAJ	NITISH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
19	-10661-	KHAYATI MANDAL	ROHIT KR MANDAL	QUALIFIED
20	11196	AYANSH RAJ	MANOJ KUMAR	QÜALIFIED
- 21	11198	ANVI KUMARI	RAGHUVEER PD. YADAV	U/C
22	10594	AASHISH KUMAR	UPENDRA KUMAR	U/C

## NOTE: -

Date of admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm

Fees to be paid in Card: Rs. 20780/- for std. ONE

Documents required: -

1. Birth Certificate in Form 5

2. Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to be submitted before joining the class in April. (For Std. II to V)

Principa

5

- 3. One passport size recent photograph with parents.
- 4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student
- 5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student.